
Bambësch Training
Bambësch 21.1.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

David ROACH
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 3700m
Time : 0:52:19,945 (14'08"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Inga AUSEKLE 0:49:55,707
3. Elvire PIERLOT 0:54:17,382

1. 131 00:03:18 196m 16'50"/km
2. 141 00:06:58 00:10:16 585m 11'55"/km
3. 140 00:03:01 00:13:17 190m 15'53"/km
4. 139 00:01:42 00:14:59 119m 14'17"/km
5. 142 00:08:44 00:23:43 598m 14'36"/km
6. 144 00:05:53 00:29:36 478m 12'18"/km
7. 143 00:03:36 00:33:12 293m 12'17"/km
8. 138 00:14:51 00:48:03 888m 16'43"/km
9. 135 00:01:39 00:49:42 101m 16'20"/km

10. 999 00:02:37 00:52:19 221m 11'50"/km
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